No. Name
18 ABBE LYNN RICKEN
14 CHERYL DENISE MOORE
23 GLORIA QUILLER THOMPSON
13 JESSICA BRIANA MOORE
16 KAREN RUTH PAYTON
15 THOMAS PAYTON JR
6 ASHLEY HOPFE EDWARDS
3 JOYCE FREDERICK CALLAWAY
1 SUSAN BARBER BAIN
2 EULA JOYCE BENNETT
19 BRIAN EDWARD ROWLAND
26 CHRISTINE BIRDSONG WYATT
9 EASTER CAMPBELL HAYES
11 ESTELLA MAE JOHNSON
17 KATHRYN WESLEY REED
12 KENDRIC DE'MONTE JONES
25 LUCIUS REYNOLDS WYATT
10 RICHARD DAWSON HAYES
20 SEAB ABRAHAM SMITH
24 OLLIE LEE WILLIAMS JR
5 SARAH DAVIS
22 TERRY A TAYLOR
8 DAVID GORDON
7 DELIA ELAINE GORDON
21 JOSE ANGEL SOLIS JR
4 PHIL WALLACE CHRISTA

Polling Place

EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Community Center

EV Waller County Community Center

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV Waller County Community Center

EV Waller County Community Center

EV Waller County Community Center

EV Waller County Community Center

EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Community Center

EV Waller County Community Center

EV Waller County Community Center

EV Waller County Community Center

EV Waller County Community Center

EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER

Time

5/18/2022 12:48
5/18/2022 15:46
5/18/2022 13:58
5/18/2022 15:47
5/18/2022 13:40
5/18/2022 13:41
5/18/2022 14:32
5/18/2022 15:38
5/18/2022 13:14
5/18/2022 15:12
5/18/2022 14:18
5/18/2022 13:12
5/18/2022 13:11

5/18/2022 9:45
5/18/2022 13:21
5/18/2022 16:30
5/18/2022 13:13
5/18/2022 13:11
5/18/2022 11:26
5/18/2022 11:05
5/18/2022 16:44

5/18/2022 9:34
5/18/2022 11:01
5/18/2022 11:04
5/18/2022 13:39
5/18/2022 13:40

Precinct
102
102
102
102
104
104
207
208
210
311
312
312
312
312
312
312
312
312
312
419
419
419
420
420
420
420
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